
High measurement accuracy and display resolution
Quick response and measurement: It can display fast-tracking and real-time measurement of optical
power when output power changes

Wide measurement range: it can provide 80dB of optical power measurement range

Six calibrated wavelength: 850nm, 1300nm, 1310nm, 1490nm, 1550nm and 1625nm

Provide absolute optical power measurement and relative power measurement

Real-time monitoring and displaying the battery level

Warning notice is available when the battery is low

Auto-off function

Backlight LCD display 

AAA battery which is more convenient to carry

User self-calibration function



Big Button

Easy to 

Operate

HD LCD Display

Dustpro of Cap

OPM&VFL 
Port

SC/ST/FC Adapters OPM and VFL can work at same time OPM
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